

City of Fife Bid Results
 Dacca Park Tree Replacement Project
 Bid Opening Date: January 12, 2018
 Bid Opening Time: 4:00 p.m.

Rank	Sealed Envelope (Y/N)	Contractor Name	Date/Time Received	Total Base Bid Amount Including Tax	Bid Form Complete (Y/N)
24	Yes	Superior Earthworks LLC	1/12/18 3:59pm	\$ 155,202. ⁴³	Yes
13	Yes	Ron Stump Removal + Service LLC	1/12/18 3:39pm	\$ 103,894. ⁹³	Yes
11	Yes	American Dream Concepts LLC	1/12/18 3:15pm	98,300. ⁰⁰	Yes
1	Yes	Green Scapes Inc.	1/12/18 2:37pm	40,941. ⁰⁰	Yes
14	Yes	Capital City Landscape Maintenance	1/12/18 2:30pm	108,250. ⁰⁰	Yes
5	Yes	Green Effects Inc.	1/12/18 1:26pm	73,539. ⁵⁹	Yes
26	Yes	Talahai Construction LLC	1/12/18 1:21pm	254,154. ⁰⁰	Yes
7	Yes	RESIDES Landscaping	1/12/18 12:30pm	88,000. ⁰⁰	Yes
21	Yes	Garrison ^{creek} Landscaping	2/12/18 12:26pm	148,365. ⁰⁰	Yes
3	Yes	ALS American Landscape LLC	1/12/18 12:25pm	59,766. ⁰⁰	Yes
9	Yes	Buchley Nursery Company Inc.	1/12/18 12:01pm	89,250. ⁰⁰	Yes

Angela Woods
 Angela Woods, City Clerk

1/12/2018
 Date

City of Fife Bid Results
 Dacca Park Tree Replacement Project
 Bid Opening Date: January 12, 2018
 Bid Opening Time: 4:00 p.m.

Rank	Sealed Envelope (Y/N)	Contractor Name	Date/Time Received	Total Base Bid Amount Including Tax	Bid Form Complete (Y/N)
17	Yes	C.P.C. Landscape LLC	1/12/18 11:58am	\$122,161. ⁰²	Yes
6	Yes	Wetlands Creation Inc.	1/12/18 11:25am	\$86,215. ⁰⁰	Yes
20	Yes	Forest Clouds	1/12/18 11:04am	\$130,728. ⁰⁰	Yes
15	Yes	AA work Commercial Enterprise	1/12/18 11:03am	\$120,450. ⁴⁰	Yes
2	Yes	Global Telecome Engeniring ^{Construction}	1/12/18 10:38am	\$44,694. ¹³	Yes
25	Yes	Nova Contracting	1/11/18 9:57am	\$168,000. ⁰⁰	Yes
23	Yes	Root Cause LLC	1/11/18 12:22pm	\$153,549. ⁴⁹	Yes
8	Yes	Castaneda Landscaping	1/11/18 1:30pm	\$88,793. ⁷⁰	NO
10	Yes	Monarch Landscaping LLC	1/12/18 9:35am	\$89,535. ⁵³	Yes
22	Yes	C and R Tractor and Landscape	1/12/18 9:13am	\$150,861. ⁴³	Yes
4	Yes	Judah of Lion Landscaping	1/12/18 9:37am	\$69,263. ²⁰	Yes

Angela Woods
 Angela Woods, City Clerk

1/12/2018
 Date

City of Fife Bid Results
 Dacca Park Tree Replacement Project
 Bid Opening Date: January 12, 2018
 Bid Opening Time: 4:00 p.m.

Rank	Sealed Envelope (Y/N)	Contractor Name	Date/Time Received	Total Base Bid Amount Including Tax	Bid Form Complete (Y/N)
12	Yes	Native Green Landscapes	1/12/18 9:47am	\$101,500.00	Yes
16	Yes	Earth Tech Industries	1/12/18 9:49am	\$121,000.00	Yes
18	Yes	Sam's Tree + Landscape	1/12/18 9:52am	\$125,000.00	Yes
19	Yes	Iron Creek Construction	1/12/18 10:00am	\$128,016.00	Yes

Angela Woods
 Angela Woods, City Clerk

1/12/2018
 Date

City of Fife Bid Results
 Dacca Park Tree Replacement Project
 Bid Opening Date: January 12, 2018
 Bid Opening Time: 4:00 p.m.

Rank	Sealed Envelope (Y/N)	Contractor Name	Date/Time Received	Total Base Bid Amount Including Tax	Bid Form Complete (Y/N)